
Webb Wheel Products, Inc.
Aftermarket Sales Territories
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Richard Glatthaar
360-522-5226
rglatthaar@webbwheel.com

Rick Hales
801-209-9812
rhales@webbwheel.com

Lonnie McClellen 
913-991-7761
lmcclellen@webbwheel.com

Mike Self
256-507-3491
mself@webbwheel.com

Greg Shevette
404-345-2660
gshevette@webbwheel.com

Jon Erickson
205-300-8743
jerickson@webbwheel.com

Chip Hurst
727-480-0104
churst@webbwheel.com
-Transit - Severe Duty accounts

Alaska

Hawaii

Toll Free: 800-633-3256 | sales@webbwheel.com
Webb Wheel Products | 2310 Industrial Dr SW | Cullman, AL 35055        www.webbwheel.com 
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